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ABB India will announce its second quarter of 2019 results on July 26, 2019. Following this, we have organized an analyst 
call on July 29, 2019. The following are the details of the call:  
  

Date: July 29, 2019  
Time: 10:00 – 11:00 hrs  
Primary dial in: +91 22 6280 1376, +91 22 7115 8277  
Link to Presentation: https://links.ccwebcast.com/?EventId=ABB2019  
   
Please find details on local access numbers below (When using dial-in numbers mentioned below please do so 10 
minutes prior to the conference schedule to ensure that you are connected to your call in time)  
  

  

Universal Dial In  
+91 22 6280 1376   
+91 22 7115 8277   

Local Dial In  
Available all over India  

+91-7045671221  

India National Toll Free  
1 800 120 1221   
1 800 266 1221  

International Toll Free      
Hong Kong      
Singapore      

UK      
USA      

 

   
800964448  
  8001012045  
  08081011573  
  18667462133  
 

International Toll      
HongKong      
Singapore      

UK      
USA      

 

   
85230186877  
  6531575746  
  442034785524  
  13233868721  
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