

ABB India will announce its second quarter of 2019 results on July 26, 2019. Following this, we have organized an analyst call on July 29, 2019. The following are the details of the call:

Date: July 29, 2019 Time: 10:00 – 11:00 hrs

Primary dial in: +91 22 6280 1376, +91 22 7115 8277

Link to Presentation: https://links.ccwebcast.com/?EventId=ABB2019

Please find details on local access numbers below (When using dial-in numbers mentioned below please do so 10 minutes prior to the conference schedule to ensure that you are connected to your call in time)

Universal Dial In	+91 22 6280 1376 +91 22 7115 8277
Local Dial In Available all over India	+01 7045671221
India National Toll Free	1 800 120 1221
International Toll Free Hong Kong Singapore UK USA	800964448 8001012045 08081011573 18667462133
International Toll HongKong Singapore UK USA	85230186877 6531575746 442034785524 13233868721